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BAR & TAPAS

DRINKS
Beer/Tinto de verano
Wine

Cava

Sangria

Cocktails (Mojito, Pifia colada, Aperol)

PACK OF DRINKS

Pack 12 Beers/Tinto

Pack 10 Sangria

Pack 10 Drinks

Pack 10 Cocktails

Bottle of Wine

Bottle of Cava

Bottle of Champagne H. de Verlaine
Bottle of Champagne G.H Mumm

TAPAS (portion)
Ham and cheese plate
Tortilla

Anchovies

Pizza

Potato chips

Fruits

Sponge cake

PARKING PANORAMIS
4 hours Parking

Drinks (Gin tonic, Cuba libre, Vodka, ...

)

20,00
55,00
55,00
72,00
12,00
16,00
45,00
60,00

8,00
5,00
6,00
3,00
2,00
4,00
3,00

4,00
8,00

A M dh d A

[ I B ¢ W 1 B € I € T ) B )

a dh o A

\\8 hours Parking




